
 

EXHIBIT B 
 

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE & REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 
 

Compensation for the work noted in Exhibit A shall not exceed $119,386.58, which includes $92,207.51 
from the original contract; $23,162.09 for warehouse storage costs from June 2021 through October 17, 
2022; and $4,016.98 for replacement of certain furniture components that were damaged by others after 
installation. 
 
 
 


